AGENDA REQUEST FORM

Meeting Date The School Board of Broward County, Florida Agenda Item Number
6/19/2007 Open Agenda Time Certain Request :
—Yes XNo _Yes _X No I13
TITLE: |
Change Orders
REQUESTED ACTION: |

Approve change orders as listed for various school projects, and an additional appropriation of $217,947 from Capital
Projects Reserve.

SUMMARY EXPLANATION AND BACKGROUND: l

1. Harbordale Elementary 0491-21-01
Remodeling, ADA, and IAQ Program

2. Maplewood Elementary 2741-99-05
1AQ

3. North Fork Elementary 1191-99-01
Classroom Addition

4. Piper High 1901-99-51
Regional Athletic Facility

5. Piper High 1901-99-52
Traffic Flow Improvement

6. Sheridan Park Elementary 1321-21-02
Renovations and Addition

7. Southwest Area Bus Facility 9335-91-01

New Complex

SCHOOL BOARD GOALS: |

*Goal One:  All students will achieve at their highest potential.
_X *Goal Two: = All students will have equitable resources.

*Goal Three: All operations of the school system will demonstrate best practices while supporting student achievement.

*Goal Four: _All stakeholders will work together to build a better school system.
FINANCIAL IMPACT: ]

Financial Impact: Harbordale Elementary - 0491-21-01 $48,781; Piper High - 1901-99-51 $11,168; Piper High - 1901-99-
52 $1,713; Sheridan Park Elementary - 1321-21-02 $80,768; Southwest Area Bus Facility - 9335-91-01 $75,517. An
additional financial impact of $217,947 will come from Capital Projects Reserve. There is no additional financial impact to
the district for the remaining projects.

EXHIBITS: (List) I

1. Change Orders
2. Collaboration Form (Capital Budget)

4
BOARD ACTION: MHOVED SOURCE OF ADDITIONAL INFORMATION: \z . Jil

Derrick J. Ragland, Executive Director 754-321-1616
(For Official School Board Records' Office Only) Name : Phone

THE SCHOOL BOARD OF BROWARD COUNTY, FLORIDA

FACILITIES AND CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT DIVISION \\\ C % \ m}»
UNTY 2007 \J

MICHAEL GARRETSON, DEPUTY SUPERINTENDENT
i

J

Approved in Open Board Meeting on: y{, G ot g ,

,g/\ffv - “. S 35 z JM""
BY: ;S pa School Board Chair
Revised November 28, 2006 I . e :

JFNMEG/RR Aie




